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2025-2026 School Year
Tuition and Fee Schedule

St. Paul’s Student Tuition Grade Tuition Fees
Pre K (5 days, AM) $4066
Pre K (5 days, Full) 5472
1st Child K-8 5472
2nd Child K-8 4772
3rd Child K-8 4072
Each additional child K-8 3372
FEE DESCRIPTION GRADE
New Student $25.00 / student
Application PK-8 Non-Refundable due
upon application
New Student $500.00 / student**
Annual Registration PK—-8
Returning Student $450.00 / student**
PK-8
Activities/Yearbook Fee PK-8 $100.00 / Student**
Textbooks K-8 $150.00 / student**
Capital Improvement Fee per family/one time/new families $300

** §225 deposit required at time of registration - non refundable (includes application fee)
**Remaining fees & balance billed on July 10, 2025
***All fees less 5225, may be amortized into 10 payments at family's request

The total cost to educate in 2024-20245 was 58226 based on enrollment of 165. Given the
decrease in FTE and reduced budget and stable enrollment, 2025-2026 cost to educate is 57536
based on enrollment of 165 students.

We appreciate any family able to help donate to the angel fund.
This fund provides financial assistance to families.
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